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Arch’s Contract Surety Group is highly committed to the construction
market and strives to provide consistent underwriting and innovative
solutions to meet its customer’s needs.

TARGET CLIENTS

Preferred target market accounts have
bonded cost to complete between $10
million and $400 million. Arch’s Contract
Surety Group can accommodate larger
programs for best in class accounts.

Attributes of our ideal customer include:

Demonstrated success with projects of
similar size and scope.

Proven management.

Profitable operations with effective systems
and controls in place.

Strong, liquid balance sheet relative to
program requirements.

Excellent character of principals.

Types of contractors
General contractors.
Heavy highway/engineering.
Mechanical/electrical/plumbing.

Best in class specialty.

© 2025 Arch Insurance Group Inc. All rights reserved 5/7/25.

TYPES OF BONDS

Bid.

Performance.

Payment (labor and material).

Maintenance.
Subcontractor.
Subdivision.

Supply.

License and permit.

Miscellaneous.

DISTRIBUTION

Arch’s Contract Surety Group works with
agents and brokers specializing in surety
(NASBP National brokers). Consistent with
our appetite we invite agents and brokers to
inquire about an appointment with Arch’s
Contract Surety Group.

FINANCIAL STRENGTH

AM. Best: A+ XV.

Standard & Poor’s: A+.

Fitch: AA-.

Moody’s: A2.

Combined Treasury Listing: $329 million.

Insurance coverage is underwritten by a member company of Arch Insurance Group Inc. This is only a brief description of the insurance coverage(s) available under the policy. The
policy contains reductions, limitations, exclusions and termination provisions. Full details of the coverage are contained in the policy. If there are any conflicts between this document
and the policy, the policy shall govern. Not all coverages are available in all jurisdictions.
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Arch’s Contract Surety Group is highly committed to the construction market and strives to
provide consistent underwriting and innovative solutions to meet its customers’ needs. Arch’s
Contract Surety Group takes a comprehensive underwriting approach, seeks to understand what
makes each company unique and matches surety programs to the customer’s business plans.

Underwriting Strategy and Philosophy Contract Surety Benefits

Arch Insurance Company is licensed to write
bonds in 50 states, U.S. territories and Canada.

Rated A+ XV by A.M. Best.
Rated A+ by Standard & Poor's.
Combined Treasuring Listing: $329 million.

Arch’s Contract Surety Group bonds well-managed, well-
capitalized construction companies with demonstrated
expertise. Our highly dedicated field office personnel
understand the nuances in their assigned territories and
are committed to providing best-in-class service. Home

office is also available to meet with accounts throughout

the underwriting relationship. Specialists in contract surety.

Responsive and decisive.

THE ARCH DIFFERENCE
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Stability First Call Predictability Tailored Responsiveness
Customer Needs
To learn more, visit us at archinsurance.com
National Contacts Charlotte Chicago Dallas
Stephen C. Ruschak Dawn Nevill Jeff Chapman Bhisham Sant Charles Recer
Executive Vice President Senior Vice President Vice President Vice President Regional Vice President
D: 312 909 0548 D: 843 637 1427 D: 704 672 4821 D: 773 671 5597 D: 214 438 4087
sruschak@archinsurance.com dnevill@archinsurance.com jchapman@archinsurance.com  bsant@archinsurance.com crecer@archinsurance.com
Denver Los Angeles Memphis New England/Boston New York
Anne Lawrence David Wei Mike Fulton Nate Carlone Ryan Daly
Vice President Vice President Regional Vice President Vice President Vice President
D: 720 341 2387 D: 213802 3329 D: 901 255 6020 D: 7817427261 D: 646 563 6311
alawrence@archinsurance.com dwei@archinsurance.com rfulton@archinsurance.com ncarlone@archinsurance.com rdaly@archinsurance.com
Ohio Valley Orlando Philadelphia Seattle
Monica Makowiecki Michael Dennis Jay Nicolosi Celeste Lachner
Assistant Vice President Vice President Assistant Vice President Vice President
D: 724 3710214 D: 321 400 6024 D: 267 388 1913 D: 206 251 5993
mmakowiecki@archinsurance.com  mdennis@archinsurance.com jnicolosi@archinsurance.com clachner@archinsurance.com
Home Office
Mike Roberts Meghan McArdle Kevin McDowell Julie Di Grazia
Vice President Vice President Vice President Vice President
D: 267 987 6052 D: 201 470 7701 D: 908 963 9231 D: 215 606 1624
mroberts@archinsurance.com mmcardle@archinsurance.com kmcdowell@archinsurance.com  jdigrazia@archinsurance.com
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Insurance coverage is underwritten by a member company of Arch Insurance Group Inc. This is only a brief description of the insurance coverage(s) available under the policy. The
policy contains reductions, limitations, exclusions and termination provisions. Full details of the coverage are contained in the policy. If there are any conflicts between this document
and the policy, the policy shall govern. Not all coverages are available in all jurisdictions.



